
Namur Orienteering Meeting - Parcours OPEN - PARCOURS OPEN
VECQUEE 13.4.2025

ThOR

Lucien TONNEAU
OLV Eifel
Omloop : MM
Afstand : 3200m (Hoogteverschil 50m)
Tijd : 1:42:17 (31'58"/km)

1/1 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres

1. 190 00:06:11 298m 20'45"/km
2. 191 00:02:26 00:08:37 95m 25'37"/km
3. 185 00:05:32 00:14:09 200m 27'40"/km
4. 184 00:06:39 00:20:48 150m 44'20"/km
5. 183 00:01:36 00:22:24 58m 27'35"/km
6. 182 00:02:29 00:24:53 100m 24'50"/km
7. 175 00:06:36 00:31:29 336m 19'39"/km
8. 196 00:14:24 00:45:53 174m 82'46"/km
9. 201 00:06:48 00:52:41 137m 49'38"/km

10. 177 00:03:51 00:56:32 131m 29'23"/km
11. 187 00:01:09 00:57:41 54m 21'18"/km
12. 209 00:06:11 01:03:52 135m 45'48"/km
13. 193 00:04:13 01:08:05 200m 21'05"/km
14. 179 00:05:54 01:13:59 120m 49'10"/km
15. 198 00:03:20 01:17:19 119m 28'01"/km
16. 197 00:05:48 01:23:07 121m 47'56"/km
17. 167 00:04:48 01:27:55 121m 39'40"/km
18. 168 00:02:02 01:29:57 106m 19'11"/km
19. 199 00:06:11 01:36:08 216m 28'38"/km
20. 180 00:03:09 01:39:17 131m 24'03"/km
21. 255 00:00:50 01:40:07 49m 17'00"/km
22. 999 00:02:10 01:42:17 158m 13'43"/km
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